F	lorida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	09 FF
1 ⁴ Alto På moto a const constante o mytate <u>angen a sa</u>	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	B-5
	this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit low) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	AN IN ST
	(((H09000026900 3)))	ATE
	he REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Co Fax Number	orporations ; (850)617-6383	
From: Account Name Account Number Fhone Fax Number	: HUBCO : 104662003400 : (316)935-3940 : (516)935-3088	
FLORIDA/FC	DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.	-
Certifi Certifi Page C	uction Services by Joseph Litton LLC cate of Status 1 cd Copy 0 Count 03 ited Charge \$130.00	FILED DIVISION OF CORPORA 09 FEB -5 AM 7
		STATE RATIONS 7:43

ł

02/05/2009 11:03:25 AM	-0500 POWERED	BY ORCAFAX	PAGE 2 OF 3
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Hannaar
	F	ORGANIZATION OR	H0900026900
FLO	ORIDA LIMITED :	LIABILITY COMPANY	•
ARTICLE 1 - Name			
The same of the Limited Liability Com	pany is: Construct	tion Services by Joseph Lit	ton LLC
ARTICLE II - Address			
The inailing address and street address of	of the principal office of	the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1690 Clekk Circle		1650 Clekk Circle	
Geneva, FL 32732		Geneva, FL 32732	
		······································	

AR	TCLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature
The	name and Florida street address of the registered agent are:

LE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature	09 FE	SECI
	Joseph Litton	i Cori L	
•	Name	പ	SRE
	1650 Clekk Circle	AM	XPO
	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> Asceptable)	Ľ.	STA
	Geneva, FL 32732	ដែ	.ions
	(City / State / Zip)		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature - Joseph Litton

H0900026900

DIVISION

Managing Member(s): er or Managing Member is as follows: <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Joseph Litton - 1650 Clekk Circle, Geneva, FL 32</u>	H09000026900
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2732
Joseph Litton - 1650 Clekk Circle, Geneva, FL 3.	2732
Λ	
part the	
Typed or printed name of signee	-
	09 FEB -5
	5 AM 7:
	CORPORATIONS
	5 AM 7: 43
5	In member or authorized representative of a member e with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execu- stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ore true.) Joseph Litton Typed or printed name of signee

- - · · - -- -

ŧ